Auckland

Courses and Start Dates

Course

Vacation English

General English

Intensive English
Intensive Business English

IELTS Preparation (Intensive)

Course

English forAcademic Purposes

Cambridge Exam Preparation
(FCE,CAE)

Intensive Academic Year
OPUS English 8

Intensive Academic Semester (6)

OPUS English 6

Intensive Academic Semester (5)

OPUS English 5
OPUS Working Holiday

USMLE Step 1
USMLE Step 2CK

USMLE package Step 1 &2

Cambridge English:

Teaching Knowledge Test (TKT)

Cambridge English: TKT: Practical

Weeks

2-12

2-12
13-23
24+

2-12
13-23
24+

2-12
13-23
24+

Weeks

10

10
12
32

12
24

48

Accommodation Options

Name ofaccommodation

Homestay
(16 meals/week) Min. age 18

Homestay under 18
(16 meals/week) Min. age 16

Homestay Premium
(16 meals/week) Min. age 16

ApartmentTetra (Premium)
(No meals) Min. age 18

City Lodge (Standard)
(No meals) Min. age 18

YMCA Hostel (Basic)
(No meals) Min. age 18

Supplements

Item

Enrolment Fee

Travel and Medical Insurance
Oneto One Tuition
Internship

University Placement Service
Course materials fee

Cambridge exam fee

Accommodation Placement Fee
Homestay Holiday Retainer Fee

Homestay Christmas Supplement (Dec 19-26)

Homestay Special Diet

Transfer Service Auckland Airport

Price
(NZD/wk)

340

365
355
345

430
415
400

430
415
400

Price (NZD)
4300

3440

4300

5160
11400

9000

7470

5160
6960

13235

2150

Price (NZD)

210

Startdates

Every Monday

(orTuesday ifMonday is a
public holiday)

Startdates

Apr27; Oct 12

Jan 19; Apr 13; Jun 29; Oct 5
Jan 5; Mar30; Jun 15; Sep 21
Mar 16; Sep 7

Jan 5; Feb 16; Apr 7; Jun 15;
Jul 27; Aug 31; Sep 21, 28

Jan 5; Feb 16; Mar 16; Apr7;
May 18;Jun 15; Jul 27;
Aug 31; Sep 21, 28; Oct 12

Every Monday

Every Monday
(orTuesday ifMonday is a
public holiday)

Feb9

Weeks Single (NzZD)

Perweek 270

Perweek 300

Perweek 340

Perweek 545

Perweek 330

Perweek 280

20 (perweek)

145 (per lesson)

1850

500 (free with 16-week course)

10 (perweek) (max $250)

330

210

110 (perweek)

100

45 (perweek)

110 (one way)

As aguide, costofliving is approximately NZD140-170 perweek for living costs (e.g. food,

transport, entertainment, etc). Course related costs are approximately NZD10-15 perweek

for stationery. Exam fees (Cambridge and IELTS) vary between NZD330-385.
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Perth

Course

Vacation English*

Intensive English
Intensive Business English

IELTS Preparation (Intensive)

Intensive English Evening
IELTS Preparation Evening

Course
English forAcademic Purposes

Cambridge Exam Preparation
(FCE, CAE)

Intensive Academic Semester
(6 months)

Intensive Academic Semester
(5 months)

Name ofaccommodation

Homestay
(14 meals/week) Min. age 18

Homestay under 18
(14 meals/week) Min. age 16

Demi PairAccommodation
(4 weeks required) Min. age 18

Perth City Youth Hostel
GovernorRobinson Hostel

Townsend Lodge
(No meals) Min. age 18

Supplements

Item
Enrolment Fee
Travel and Medical Insurance

Overseas Student Health Cover
(mandatory for studentvisa)

One to One Tuition
University Placement Service
Course materials fee

Cambridge exam fee

Accommodation Placement Fee

Demi Pair Placement Fee

Homestay Holiday Retainer Fee

Homestay Christmas Supplement (Dec 19-26)

Homestay Special Diet

Transfer Service Perth Airport

Courses and Start Dates

Weeks

2-12
13-17

2-12
13-23
24

2-12
13-23
24

2-12
13-23
24

Weeks
10

10
12
24

20

* Not suitable for StudentVisa Holders

Accommodation Options

CRICOS provider code: 01784K

Price Startdates

(AUD/wk)

315 Every Monday

295

105 (orTuesday if Monday is a

ublic holida

395 p y)

385

405

395

385

300

290

280

Price (AUD) Startdates

4050 Oct 12

3240 Jan 19; Apr 13; Jun 29; Oct5

4050 Jan 5;Jun 15

4860 Mar 16; Sep 7

8650 Jan 5; Feb 16; Mar 16; Apr7;

May 18; Jun 15; Jul 27;
Aug 31; Sep 21, 28; Oct 12

7200
Weeks Multi (AUD) ~ Single (AUD)
Perweek 270
Perweek 300
Perweek 270
Perweek On request
Perweek On request
Perweek 320

Price (AUD)
210

28 (perweek)

51 (per month)

135 (per lesson)

450 (free with 16-week course)

10 (perweek) (max $250)

310

210

575

135 (perweek)

95

40 (perweek)

125 (one way)
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