Auckland

Courses and Start Dates

Course	Weeks	Price (NZD/wk)	Start dates	
Vacation English	2-12	340	Every Monday	
GeneralEnglish	2-12 13-23 24+	365 355 345	(or Tuesday if Monday is a public holiday)	
Intensive English Intensive Business English	2-12 13-23 24+	430 415 400		
IELTS Preparation (Intensive)	2-12 13-23 24+	430 415 400		
Course	Weeks	Price (NZD)	Start dates	
English for Academic Purposes	10	4300	Apr 27; Oct 12	
Cambridge Exam Preparation (FCE,CAE)	8	3440	Jan 19; Apr 13; Jun 29; Oct 5	
	10	4300	Jan 5; Mar 30; Jun 15; Sep 21	
	12	5160	Mar16; Sep 7	
Intensive Academic Year OPUS English 8	32	11400	Jan 5; Feb 16; Apr 7; Jun 15; Jul 27; Aug 31; Sep 21, 28	
Intensive Academic Semester (6) OPUS English 6	24	9000	Jan 5; Feb 16; Mar 16; Apr 7; May 18; Jun 15; Jul 27; Aug 31; Sep 21, 28; Oct 12	
Intensive Academic Semester (5) OPUS English 5	20	7470		
OPUS Working Holiday	12	5160	Every Monday	
USMLE Step 1 USMLE Step 2CK	24	6960	Every Monday (or Tuesday if Monday is a public holiday)	
USMLE package Step 1 & 2	48	13235		
Cambridge English: Teaching Knowledge Test (TKT)	5	2150	Feb 9	
Cambridge English: TKT: Practical				

Accommodation Options

Name of accommodation	Weeks	Single (NZD)
Homestay (16 meals/week) Min. age 18	Perweek	270
Homestay under 18 (16 meals/week) Min. age 16	Perweek	300
Homestay Premium (16 meals/week) Min. age 16	Perweek	340
Apartment Tetra (Premium) (No meals) Min. age 18	Perweek	545
City Lodge (Standard) (No meals) Min. age 18	Perweek	330
YMCA Hostel (Basic) (No meals) Min. age 18	Perweek	280

Supplements

Item	Price (NZD)
Enrolment Fee	210
Travel and Medical Insurance	20 (perweek)
One to One Tuition	145 (perlesson)
Internship	1850
University Placement Service	500 (free with 16-week course)
Course materials fee	10 (perweek) (max \$250)
Cambridge exam fee	330
Accommodation Placement Fee	210
Homestay Holiday Retainer Fee	110 (perweek)
Homestay Christmas Supplement (Dec 19-26)	100
Homestay Special Diet	45 (perweek)
Transfer Service Auckland Airport	110 (one way)

As a guide, cost of living is approximately NZD140-170 per week for living costs (e.g. food, transport, entertainment, etc). Course related costs are approximately NZD10-15 per week for stationery. Exam fees (Cambridge and IELTS) vary between NZD330-385.

Courses and Start Dates

Perth

Course	Weeks	Price (AUD/wk)	Start dates	
Vacation English*	2-12 13-17	315 295	Every Monday (or Tuesday if Monday is a public holiday)	
Intensive English Intensive Business English	2-12 13-23 24	405 395 385		
IELTS Preparation (Intensive)	2-12 13-23 24	405 395 385		
Intensive English Evening IELTS Preparation Evening	2-12 13-23 24	300 290 280		
Course	Weeks	Price (AUD)	Start dates	
English for Academic Purposes	10	4050	Oct12	
Cambridge Exam Preparation (FCE, CAE)	8	3240	Jan 19; Apr 13; Jun 29; Oct 5	
	10	4050	Jan 5; Jun 15	
	12	4860	Mar 16; Sep 7	
Intensive Academic Semester (6 months)	24	8650	Jan 5; Feb 16; Mar 16; Apr 7; May 18; Jun 15; Jul 27; Aug 31; Sep 21, 28; Oct 12	
Intensive Academic Semester (5 months)	20	7200		

 $^{{}^{\}star}\, Not\, suitable\, for\, Student\, Visa\, Holders$

Accommodation Options

Name of accommodation	Weeks	Multi (AUD)	Single (AUD)
Homestay (14 meals/week) Min. age 18	Perweek		270
Homestayunder 18 (14 meals/week) Min. age 16	Perweek		300
Demi Pair Accommodation (4 weeks required) Min. age 18	Perweek		270
Perth City Youth Hostel	Perweek	On request	
Governor Robinson Hostel	Perweek	On request	
Townsend Lodge (No meals) Min. age 18	Perweek	-	320

Supplements

Item	Price (AUD)
Enrolment Fee	210
Travel and Medical Insurance	28 (perweek)
Overseas Student Health Cover (mandatory for student visa)	51 (per month)
One to One Tuition	135 (per lesson)
University Placement Service	450 (free with 16-week course)
Course materials fee	10 (per week) (max \$250)
Cambridge exam fee	310
Accommodation Placement Fee	210
Demi Pair Placement Fee	575
Homestay Holiday Retainer Fee	135 (perweek)
Homestay Christmas Supplement (Dec 19-26)	95
Homestay Special Diet	40 (perweek)
Transfer Service Perth Airport	125 (one way)